Service Fees

Subpoena
Summons
Citations-All
Tax Warrants

Writ of Attachment
Writ of Habeas Corpus
Writ of Restitution
Writ of Sequestration
Writ of Retrieval

Writ of Injunction
Turnover Order

Squatter Complaint from

Posting of Notices
Civil/Family Law Cases

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$250.00

Notice of Sale —Posting each location

Deed or Bill of Sale
Preparation of Notice of Sale

Probate/Guardianship Postings

LUBBOCK COUNTY CONSTABLE’S OFFICE

P. O. Box 10536
LUBBOCK, TX 79408

Civil Fees 2025/2026

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

Commission to be collected for Sheriff’s Sale

First $100.00

Over $100.00 but not exceeding $1000.00
Over $1000.00 but not exceeding $5000.00
All Sums over $5000.00, but not exceeding $300.000.00 2%

Forcible Detainer/Eviction
Tax Suit Citations
Precepts

Writ of Garnishment
Writ of Possession
Writ of Re-entry
Writ of Execution
Writ of Supercedes
Writ of Mandamus
TRO

Protective Order/Temp order

10%
6%
3%

Paul Hanna
Constable PCT 1
Joe Sanchez
Constable PCT 3

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$200.00

A $40.00 dollar charge per hour, per Officer on all Writs after two hours; This charge will be paid

by the filing Plaintiff.



