

LUBBOCK COUNTY CONSTABLE'S OFFICE

P. O. BOX 10536 LUBBOCK, TX 79408 Paul Hanna Constable PCT 1 Joe Sanchez Constable PCT 3

Civil Fees 2025/2026

Service Fees

Subpoena Summons	\$100.00 \$100.00	Forcible Detainer/Eviction Tax Suit Citations	\$100.00 \$100.00
Citations-All	\$100.00	Precepts	\$100.00
Tax Warrants	\$100.00	•	
Writ of Attachment	\$200.00	Writ of Garnishment	\$200.00
Writ of Habeas Corpus	\$200.00	Writ of Possession	\$200.00
Writ of Restitution	\$200.00	Writ of Re-entry	\$200.00
Writ of Sequestration	\$200.00	Writ of Execution	\$200.00
Writ of Retrieval	\$200.00	Writ of Supercedes	\$200.00
Writ of Injunction	\$200.00	Writ of Mandamus	\$200.00
Turnover Order	\$200.00	TRO	\$200.00
Squatter Complaint from	\$250.00	Protective Order/Temp orde	r \$200.00
Posting of Notices			
Civil/Eamily Lavy Cagas	\$6.	5 00	

Civil/Family Law Cases	\$65.00
Notice of Sale –Posting each location	\$65.00
Deed or Bill of Sale	\$65.00
Preparation of Notice of Sale	\$65.00
Probate/Guardianship Postings	\$65.00

Commission to be collected for Sheriff's Sale

First \$100.00	10%
Over \$100.00 but not exceeding \$1000.00	6%
Over \$1000.00 but not exceeding \$5000.00	3%
All Sums over \$5000.00, but not exceeding \$300.000.00	2%

A \$40.00 dollar charge per hour, per Officer on all Writs after two hours; This charge will be paid by the filing Plaintiff.